HD 2114P.0
HD 2114P.2
HD 2134P.0
HD 2134P.2
HD2110 CSNM
TP745
TP754
TP744

used for the connection to the PC or to the HD40.1 printer by using the cable
HD2110CSNM.
ORDERING CODES
HD2114P.0: The kit consists of the HD2114P.0 with 20mbar full scale and thermocouple K
input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. The Pitot tubes have to be
ordered separately.
HD2114P.2: The kit consists of the HD2114P.2 datalogger with 20mbar full scale and ther-
mocouple K input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 soft-
ware. The Pitot tubes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2134P.0: The kit consists of the HD2134P.0 with 200mbar full scale and thermocouple
K input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. The Pitot tubes have to be
ordered separately.
HD2134P.2: The kit consists of the HD2134P.2 datalogger with 200mbar full scale and
thermocouple K input, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9
software. The Pitot tubes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for RS232C.
CP23: Connection cable USB 2.0 connector type A - Mini USB type B.
DeltaLog9: Software for download and management of the data on PC using Windows operat-
ing systems.
PW: Extension with male-female standard miniature connectors to connect the Pitot tube’s